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4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
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4-5-3 Tournament

Tournament Roster
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11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
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11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

Ave 'V
216
172
192
203
201
208
163
189
137
146
209
158
199
142
153
176
186
174
175
195
218
193
175
194
188
205
161

154

Name
Allred, Todd

Buls, Dan

Buls, Josh

Buls, Nick

Buls, Ryan
Cleveland, Terry
Friede, Justin
Hoelstad, Knut
Howard, Donna
Howard, Jed
Jackson, Jeremy
Jones, Chris
Kearns, Dave
Kelley, Michael
Kelley, Wendy
Miller, Fred
Miller, Jake
Moen, Steve
Rohrer, Brandann
Steele, James
Surber, Kyle
Surber, Roman
Wooten, Joe
Wooten, Zac
Beaty, Ron
Bigby, Alfred "AJ"
Bigby, Marie

Daniels, Laurel

Team ™
649067
647948
647941
647940
647940
652218
647934
652218
636789
636790
647934
649067
652217
636790
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647948
647941
652217
647933
647933
649066
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642730
647956
647955

642714
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4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles

4-5-3 Doubles
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4-5-3 Tournament

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 6:01 PM
11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

191
199
203
170
206
156
203
162
176
151
202
188
198
172
210
156
106
190
200
201
110
179
180
179
188
162
180
189
124
222

205

Daniels, Megan
Daniels, Paul
Darsow, Deven
Davis, John
Dellwo, Pat
Gee, Boyd

Gee, Owen
Groshong, Bernie
Hagedorn, Ricky
Jackson, Jamie
Jackson, Kyle
Kinkel, Adam
Kruse, Bob
Kruse, Mary
Maul, Chuck
Maul, Tammy
McFee, Cheyenne
Orr, Cory

Paul, Keith
Rooney, Tim
Stevens, Mandi
Stevens, Tracy
Tate, Bret

Tate, Rita
Turner, Tanya
Ward, Ginger
Wood, Brent
Wood, Jeff
Bates, Brandon
Beaudry, Randy

Carrethers, Andre

642720
642714
636930
636930
647956
642720
642721
642730
642729
642705
642705
637146
637146
637145
642706
642706
642721
642745
647955
642748
636929
636929
642713
642713
637145
642729
642748
642745
656716
647997

647997
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4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
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4-5-3 Doubles
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4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles

4-5-3 Doubles
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11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-06 Sun 2:01 PM

11-06 Sun 2:01 PM

11-06 Sun 2:01 PM

11-06 Sun 2:01 PM

11-06 Sun 2:01 PM

11-06 Sun 2:01 PM

11-06 Sun 2:01 PM

11-06 Sun 2:01 PM

11-06 Sun 2:01 PM

209

214

176

208

163

189

227

166

188

126

212

185

202

217

194

185

175

213

192

188

212

207

189

123

139

191

180

175

196

131

Carrette, Mike
Croskrey, Nolan
Croskrey, Tom
Croskrey, Tommy
Eggers, Ben
Genereux, Devin
Hodges, Mark
Johnston, Travis
Kinkel, Adam
Kinkel, Lacey
Kost, Andy

Kost, Ashley
Martinich, Brien
Mclnenly, Mike
Porter, Mary
PrettyOnTop, DJ
PrettyOnTop, Stacie
Shulund, Cary
Smigaj, Steve
Turner, Tanya
Tweedy, Bob
Atkinson, Chris
Bockemuehl, Karen
Brown, Anita
Brown, Cody
Bruno, Samuel "Sam"
Buffington, Marc
Cisney, Don
Corbett, Tim

Debrowsky, Andy

636797

647972

647971

647972

656716

647993

636962

637154

637155

637154

636797

636796

647971

636962

636963

656715

656715

636963

636796

637155

647993

658884

648058

648036

648036

640204

642766

658884

658883

648045
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4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
4-5-3 Doubles
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4-5-3 Doubles
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4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
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4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
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4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
4-5-3 Scratch Doubles

4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
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4-5-3 Tournament

11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-06 Sun 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 10:01 AM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM
11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

187
210
156
115
171
134
186
195
213
176
183
167
179
153
203
216
203
201
208
189
199
195
194
188
205
154
191
199
203
206

156

Matt, Dana

Maul, Chuck
Maul, Tammy
Meno, Jessica
Miller, Austin
Muro, Tony

Parr, Jim
Underwood, Johnie
Underwood, Justin
Van Maanen , Rekka
Vanmaanen, Tony
Vaughan, David
Vincent, Dylan
Wieder, Kim
Wieder, Randy
Allred, Todd

Buls, Nick

Buls, Ryan
Cleveland, Terry
Hoelstad, Knut
Kearns, Dave
Steele, James
Wooten, Zac
Beaty, Ron

Bigby, Alfred "AJ"
Daniels, Laurel
Daniels, Megan
Daniels, Paul
Darsow, Deven
Dellwo, Pat

Gee, Boyd

648058
640205
640204
642766
642767
648045
640205
648074
648075
648074
648075
658883
642767
648059
648059
658086
658095
658095
658090
658091
658091
658090
658086
658712
658717
659981
659982
659981
658721
658717

659982
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4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
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4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
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4-5-3 Scratch Doubles
4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

4-5-3 Tournament

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 2:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 6:01 PM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

203

162

188

198

172

106

201

180

179

188

222

205

209

214

208

189

227

212

217

194

213

212

216

172

192

203

201

208

163

189

Gee, Owen
Groshong, Bernie
Kinkel, Adam
Kruse, Bob
Kruse, Mary
McFee, Cheyenne
Rooney, Tim
Tate, Bret

Tate, Rita
Turner, Tanya
Beaudry, Randy
Carrethers, Andre
Carrette, Mike
Croskrey, Nolan
Croskrey, Tommy
Genereux, Devin
Hodges, Mark
Kost, Andy
Mclnenly, Mike
Porter, Mary
Shulund, Cary
Tweedy, Bob
Allred, Todd
Buls, Dan

Buls, Josh

Buls, Nick

Buls, Ryan
Cleveland, Terry
Friede, Justin

Hoelstad, Knut

659983

658712

658713

658713

658716

659983

658721

659979

659979

658716

658964

658964

658960

658963

658963

658965

658962

658960

658962

658961

658961

658965

649071

647950

647945

647942

647944

652221

647938

652220
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4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles
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11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 10:02 AM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM
11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

137
146
209
158
199
142
153
176
186
174
175
195
218
193
175
194
188
205
161
154
191
199
203
170
206
156
203
162
176
151

202

Howard, Donna
Howard, Jed
Jackson, Jeremy
Jones, Chris
Kearns, Dave
Kelley, Michael
Kelley, Wendy
Miller, Fred
Miller, Jake
Moen, Steve
Rohrer, Brandann
Steele, James
Surber, Kyle
Surber, Roman
Wooten, Joe
Wooten, Zac
Beaty, Ron
Bigby, Alfred "AJ"
Bigby, Marie
Daniels, Laurel
Daniels, Megan
Daniels, Paul
Darsow, Deven
Davis, John
Dellwo, Pat

Gee, Boyd

Gee, Owen
Groshong, Bernie
Hagedorn, Ricky
Jackson, Jamie

Jackson, Kyle

636792
636794
647935
649070
652222
636793
636791
647949
647952
647951
647943
652219
647936
647937
649069
649068
642734
647963
647957
642717
642724
642718
636934
636932
647962
642725
642727
642733
642732
642708

642709
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4-5-3 Singles
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4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles
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11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

11-05 Sat 6:02 PM

188

198

172

210

156

106

190

200

201

110

179

180

179

188

162

180

189

124

222

205

209

214

176

208

163

189

227

166

188

126

Kinkel, Adam
Kruse, Bob
Kruse, Mary
Maul, Chuck
Maul, Tammy
McFee, Cheyenne
Orr, Cory

Paul, Keith
Rooney, Tim
Stevens, Mandi
Stevens, Tracy
Tate, Bret

Tate, Rita
Turner, Tanya
Ward, Ginger
Wood, Brent
Wood, Jeff
Bates, Brandon
Beaudry, Randy
Carrethers, Andre
Carrette, Mike
Croskrey, Nolan
Croskrey, Tom
Croskrey, Tommy
Eggers, Ben
Genereux, Devin
Hodges, Mark
Johnston, Travis
Kinkel, Adam

Kinkel, Lacey

637149

637150

637148

642711

642710

642726

642751

647958

642752

636931

636933

642716

642715

637147

642731

642749

642750

656721

647999

648008

636801

648139

647980

647984

656722

648006

636967

637157

637160

637156
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4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
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4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles
4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles
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11-05 Sat 6:02 PM
11-05 Sat 6:02 PM
11-05 Sat 6:02 PM
11-05 Sat 6:02 PM
11-05 Sat 6:02 PM
11-05 Sat 6:02 PM
11-05 Sat 6:02 PM
11-05 Sat 6:02 PM
11-05 Sat 6:02 PM
11-05 Sat 6:02 PM
11-05 Sat 6:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM
11-06 Sun 2:02 PM

11-06 Sun 2:02 PM

212

185

202

217

194

185

175

213

192

188

212

207

189

123

139

191

180

175

196

131

187

210

156

115

171

134

186

195

213

176

183

Kost, Andy

Kost, Ashley
Martinich, Brien
Mclnenly, Mike
Porter, Mary
PrettyOnTop, DJ
PrettyOnTop, Stacie
Shulund, Cary
Smigaj, Steve
Turner, Tanya
Tweedy, Bob
Atkinson, Chris
Bockemuehl, Karen
Brown, Anita
Brown, Cody
Bruno, Samuel "Sam"
Buffington, Marc
Cisney, Don
Corbett, Tim
Debrowsky, Andy
Matt, Dana

Maul, Chuck

Maul, Tammy
Meno, Jessica
Miller, Austin
Muro, Tony

Parr, Jim
Underwood, Johnie
Underwood, Justin
Van Maanen , Rekka

Vanmaanen, Tony

636800
636799
647982
636964
636965
656718
656720
636966
636798
637159
648002
658887
648063
648049
648048
640208
642768
658889
658885
648052
648062
640209
640207
642769
642770
648051
640206
648078
648079
648077

648076
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4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles

4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch
4-5-3 Singles Scratch

4-5-3 Singles Scratch
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4-5-3 Tournament

11-06 Sun 2:02 PM

11-06 Sun 2:02 PM

11-06 Sun 2:02 PM

11-06 Sun 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 10:02 AM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

11-05 Sat 2:02 PM

167

179

153

203

216

203

201

208

189

199

195

193

194

205

154

191

199

206

156

203

176

202

188

198

172

106

201

180

179

188

Vaughan, David
Vincent, Dylan
Wieder, Kim
Wieder, Randy
Allred, Todd
Buls, Nick

Buls, Ryan
Cleveland, Terry
Hoelstad, Knut
Kearns, Dave
Steele, James
Surber, Roman
Wooten, Zac
Bigby, Alfred "AJ"
Daniels, Laurel
Daniels, Megan
Daniels, Paul
Dellwo, Pat

Gee, Boyd

Gee, Owen
Hagedorn, Ricky
Jackson, Kyle
Kinkel, Adam
Kruse, Bob
Kruse, Mary
McFee, Cheyenne
Rooney, Tim
Tate, Bret

Tate, Rita

Turner, Tanya

658888

642771

648064

648065

658104

658101

658102

658107

658110

658112

658108

658344

658103

658783

658768

658770

658769

658781

658772

658773

658779

658764

658778

658777

658776

658774

658780

658766

658765

658775
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Interactive roster available at
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4-5-3 Tournament

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 222 Beaudry, Randy 658980

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 205 Carrethers, Andre 658983

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 209 Carrette, Mike 658968

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 214 Croskrey, Nolan 658979

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 208 Croskrey, Tommy 658976

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 189 Genereux, Devin 658982

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 227 Hodges, Mark 658975

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 212 Kost, Andy 658967

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 202 Martinich, Brien 658977

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 202 Martinich, Brien 658978

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 217 Mclnenly, Mike 658971

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 194 Porter, Mary 658972

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 213 Shulund, Cary 658973

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 192 Smigaj, Steve 658966

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-05 Sat 6:02 PM 212 Tweedy, Bob 658981

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-06 Sun 2:02 PM 196 Corbett, Tim 660129

4-5-3 Singles Scratch ~ 11-06 Sun 2:02 PM 203 Wieder, Randy 660128

4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 216 Allred, Todd Bernie's Bitches 649065
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 172 Buls, Dan E.Tech 647946

4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 192 Buls, Josh SunRift Beer Co. 647939
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 203 Buls, Nick SunRift Beer Co. 647939
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 201 Buls, Ryan SunRift Beer Co. 647939
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 208 Cleveland, Terry Ravalli Fun Center 652216
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 163 Friede, Justin Hi-Line 647932

4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 189 Hoelstad, Knut Ravalli Fun Center 652216
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 137 Howard, Donna Howard Services 636788
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 146 Howard, Jed Howard Services 636788
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 209 Jackson, Jeremy Hi-Line 647932

4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 158 Jones, Chris Bernie's Bitches 649065
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 199 Kearns, Dave Ravalli Fun Center 652216

4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 10:00 AM 142 Kelley, Michael Howard Services 636788
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11-05 Sat 10:00 AM

11-05 Sat 10:00 AM

11-05 Sat 10:00 AM

11-05 Sat 10:00 AM

11-05 Sat 10:00 AM

11-05 Sat 10:00 AM

11-05 Sat 10:00 AM

11-05 Sat 10:00 AM

11-05 Sat 10:00 AM

11-05 Sat 10:00 AM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
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11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
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153

176

186

174

175

195

218

193

175

194

188

205

161

154

191

199

203

170

206

156

203

162

176

151

202

188

198

172

210

156

Kelley, Wendy
Miller, Fred
Miller, Jake
Moen, Steve
Rohrer, Brandann
Steele, James
Surber, Kyle
Surber, Roman
Wooten, Joe
Wooten, Zac
Beaty, Ron
Bigby, Alfred "AJ"
Bigby, Marie
Daniels, Laurel
Daniels, Megan
Daniels, Paul
Darsow, Deven
Davis, John
Dellwo, Pat

Gee, Boyd

Gee, Owen
Groshong, Bernie
Hagedorn, Ricky
Jackson, Jamie
Jackson, Kyle
Kinkel, Adam
Kruse, Bob
Kruse, Mary
Maul, Chuck

Maul, Tammy

Howard Services 636788
E.Tech 647946

E.Tech 647946

E.Tech 647946

SunRift Beer Co. 647939
Ravalli Fun Center 652216
Hi-Line 647932

Hi-Line 647932

Bernie's Bitches 649065
Bernie's Bitches 649065
Team T Falls 642728
Where's AJ 647954
Where's AJ 647954

Ice Cream Place #1 642712
Ice Cream Place #2 642719
Ice Cream Place #1 642712
Here for the BEER 636928
Here for the BEER 636928
Where's AJ 647954

Ice Cream Place #2 642719
Ice Cream Place #2 642719
Team T Falls 642728
Team T Falls 642728
Misfits 640210

Misfits 640210
Thundercats 637144
Thundercats 637144
Thundercats 637144
Misfits 640210

Misfits 640210
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4-5-3 Team
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4-5-3 Tournament

11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 2:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM
11-05 Sat 6:00 PM

11-05 Sat 6:00 PM

106
190
200
201
110
179
180
179
188
162
180
189
124
222
205
209
214
176
208
163
189
227
166
188
126
212
185
202
217
194

185

McFee, Cheyenne
Orr, Cory

Paul, Keith
Rooney, Tim
Stevens, Mandi
Stevens, Tracy
Tate, Bret

Tate, Rita
Turner, Tanya
Ward, Ginger
Wood, Brent
Wood, Jeff
Bates, Brandon
Beaudry, Randy
Carrethers, Andre
Carrette, Mike
Croskrey, Nolan
Croskrey, Tom
Croskrey, Tommy
Eggers, Ben
Genereux, Devin
Hodges, Mark
Johnston, Travis
Kinkel, Adam
Kinkel, Lacey
Kost, Andy

Kost, Ashley
Martinich, Brien
Mclnenly, Mike
Porter, Mary

PrettyOnTop, DJ

Ice Cream Place #2 642719
RGPROSHOP 642743
Where's AJ 647954
RGPROSHOP 642743
Here for the BEER 636928
Here for the BEER 636928
Ice Cream Place #1 642712
Ice Cream Place #1 642712
Thundercats 637144

Team T Falls 642728
RGPROSHOP 642743
RGPROSHOP 642743
PrettyOnTop 656714

406 Streaming 2 647989
406 Streaming 2 647989
Z£g 636795

406 Streaming 647966

406 Streaming 647966

406 Streaming 647966
PrettyOnTop 656714

406 Streaming 2 647989
Pocket Pounders 636961
Don't be a Richard 637153
Don't be a Richard 637153
Don't be a Richard 637153
Z£g 636795

Z£g 636795

406 Streaming 647966
Pocket Pounders 636961
Pocket Pounders 636961

PrettyOnTop 656714
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Interactive roster available at
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4-5-3 Tournament

4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 175 PrettyOnTop, Stacie ~ PrettyOnTop 656714
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 213 Shulund, Cary Pocket Pounders 636961
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 192 Smigaj, Steve Zfg 636795

4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 188 Turner, Tanya Don't be a Richard 637153
4-5-3 Team 11-05 Sat 6:00 PM 212 Tweedy, Bob 406 Streaming 2 647989
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 207 Atkinson, Chris Lucky Strike 658882
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 189 Bockemuehl, Karen  Tuckin Fenpin 648057
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 123 Brown, Anita Team Cody 648029
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 139 Brown, Cody Team Cody 648029
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 191 Bruno, Samuel "Sam" Misfits #2 640203

4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 180 Buffington, Marc Team Dylan 642765
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 175 Cisney, Don Lucky Strike 658882
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 196 Corbett, Tim Lucky Strike 658882
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 131 Debrowsky, Andy Team Cody 648029
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 187 Matt, Dana Tuckin Fenpin 648057
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 210 Maul, Chuck Misfits #2 640203

4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 156 Maul, Tammy Misfits #2 640203

4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 115 Meno, Jessica Team Dylan 642765
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 171 Miller, Austin Team Dylan 642765
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 134 Muro, Tony Team Cody 648029
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 186 Parr, Jim Misfits #2 640203

4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 195 Underwood, Johnie ~ Lucky Strike 2 648073
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 213 Underwood, Justin Lucky Strike 2 648073
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 176 Van Maanen , Rekka Lucky Strike 2 648073
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 183 Vanmaanen, Tony Lucky Strike 2 648073
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 167 Vaughan, David Lucky Strike 658882
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 179 Vincent, Dylan Team Dylan 642765
4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 153 Wieder, Kim Tuckin Fenpin 648057

4-5-3 Team 11-06 Sun 2:00 PM 203 Wieder, Randy Tuckin Fenpin 648057
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